
52 Busbahnhof – GVZ – Vieselbach, Bahnhof �

Montag - Freitag
Busbahnhof ab 5.07 5.08 7.28 8.28 9.28 11.28 12.48 14.07 14.08 15.48 16.40 20.00 21.15 23.40
Rudolstädter Straße 5.10 5.11 7.31 8.31 9.31 11.31 12.51 14.10 14.11 15.51 16.43 20.03 21.18 23.43
Gewerbegebiet Ost 5.11 5.12 7.32 8.32 9.32 11.32 12.52 14.11 14.12 15.52 16.44 20.04 21.19 23.44
Azmannsdorfer Weg 5.12 5.13 7.33 8.33 9.33 11.33 12.53 14.12 14.13 15.53 16.45 20.05 21.20 23.45
Henne, Siedlung 5.12 5.13 7.33 8.33 9.33 11.33 12.53 14.12 14.13 15.53 16.45 20.05 21.20 23.45
Henne, Gasthaus 5.13 5.14 7.34 8.34 9.34 11.34 12.54 14.13 14.14 15.54 16.46 20.06 21.21 23.46
Linderbacher Weg 5.14 5.15 7.35 8.35 9.35 11.35 12.55 14.14 14.15 15.55 16.47 20.07 21.22 23.47
Linderbach, B7 5.15 5.16 7.36 8.36 9.36 11.36 12.56 14.15 14.16 15.56 16.48 20.08 21.23 23.48
Linderbach, Einkaufsmarkt 5.16 5.17 7.37 8.37 9.37 11.37 12.57 14.16 14.17 15.57 16.49 20.09 21.24 23.49
Bei den Froschäckern 5.18 5.19 7.39 8.39 9.39 11.39 12.59 14.18 14.19 15.59 16.51 20.11 21.26 23.51
GVZ, Zalando Süd 5.20 5.21 7.41 8.41 9.41 11.41 13.01 14.20 14.21 16.01 16.53 20.13 21.28
GVZ, Post 7.43 8.43 9.43 11.43 13.03 14.23 16.03 16.55 21.30 23.53
GVZ, redcoon 7.45 8.45 9.45 11.45 13.05 14.25 16.05 16.57 21.32
In der Langen Else 7.48 8.48 9.48 11.48 13.08 14.28 16.08 17.00 21.35
August-Borsig-Straße 7.50 8.50 9.50 11.50 13.10 14.30 16.10 17.02 21.37
An der Flurscheide 7.51 8.51 9.51 11.51 13.11 14.31 16.11 17.03 21.38
An der Büßleber Grenze 7.54 8.54 9.54 11.54 13.14 14.34 16.14 17.06 21.41
GVZ, Zalando Nord 5.23 7.55 9.55 14.22 14.35 17.07 20.15
Hochstedt 5.25 7.57 9.57 14.37 17.09

152 Richtung Mönchenholzhausen ab 5.30
Vieselbach, Bahnhof an 5.27 7.59 9.59 14.39 17.11

152 Richtung Niederzimmern ab 5.42 8.10
RB20,EB21 Richtung Erfurt Hbf. ab 14.51
RB20,EB21 Richtung Weimar ab 8.06 10.06 17.23

Samstag
Busbahnhof ab 5.07 10.40
Rudolstädter Straße 5.10 10.43
Gewerbegebiet Ost 5.11 10.44
Azmannsdorfer Weg 5.12 10.45
Henne, Siedlung 5.12 10.45
Henne, Gasthaus 5.13 10.46
Linderbacher Weg 5.14 10.47
Linderbach, B7 5.15 10.48
Linderbach, Einkaufsmarkt 5.16 10.49
Bei den Froschäckern 5.18 10.51
GVZ, Zalando Süd 5.20 10.53
GVZ, Post
GVZ, redcoon
In der Langen Else
August-Borsig-Straße
An der Flurscheide
An der Büßleber Grenze
GVZ, Zalando Nord 5.22 10.55

Sonn- und Feiertag
Busbahnhof ab 20.00 21.15
Rudolstädter Straße 20.03 21.18
Gewerbegebiet Ost 20.04 21.19
Azmannsdorfer Weg 20.05 21.20
Henne, Siedlung 20.05 21.20
Henne, Gasthaus 20.06 21.21
Linderbacher Weg 20.07 21.22
Linderbach, B7 20.08 21.23
Linderbach, Einkaufsmarkt 20.09 21.24
Bei den Froschäckern 20.11 21.26
GVZ, Zalando Süd 20.13 21.28
GVZ, Post 21.30
GVZ, redcoon 21.32
In der Langen Else 21.35
August-Borsig-Straße 21.37
An der Flurscheide 21.38
An der Büßleber Grenze 21.41
GVZ, Zalando Nord 20.15
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